
To,

The Webmaster

Team, IIT Kanpur

Subject: Extension of Tender Submission

CORRIGENDUM

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

This is to inform you that we have to extend the tender submission date for the mentioned
tenders.

Date: Jan 20, 2025

Thanking you

(Dr. Soumyabrata Roy)

Indenter

Sr.
NO

Equipment Name Tender
Reference No.

Bid End Date Revised
End Date

Revised Bid
Opening Date

1 Light Source (Portable Steady IITIQSEE/SR/2 18-01-2025 & 26-01-2025 27-01-2025
State Class AAA Solar 024-25/01 06:00 PM & 06:00 PM
Simulator & High-Intensity
Xe Illuminator System)

2 Multichannel Electrochemical
Workstation

IITK/SEE/SR/2
024-25/02

19-01-2025 &
06:00 PM

26-01-2025
& 06:00 PM

27-01-2025


